



Builders - Kearney
 4600 2nd Ave
 PO Box 1895
 Kearney, NE 68848
 Phone: 308-234-5533

Quotation

Quote No 312800
Quote Date 04/26/2024
Expiration Date 04/29/2024

Invoice Address
 CASH SALE
 4600 NORTH 2ND AVENUE
 KEARNEY, NE, 68845

Delivery Address
 CASH SALE
 4600 NORTH 2ND AVENUE
 KEARNEY, NE, 68845

Customer 111113
Your Ref
Delivery By 04/26/2024
Taken By Gregg D
Sales Rep House



Contact: Bob Derr

Date Printed: 4/26/2024 9:32:09AM Page 1 of 1

| Special Instructions | Notes |
|----------------------|-------|
| | |

| Line | Product Code | Description | Qty/Footage | Price | Per | Total |
|------|--------------|--|-------------|-------|-----|-------|
| 1 | 268T | 2x6 8' #1 SYP Treated MCA Cedartone UC 4A/RB Ground Contact | 6 PC | 10.14 | PC | 60.84 |
| 2 | 268T | 2x6 8' #1 SYP Treated MCA Cedartone UC 4A/RB Ground Contact | 8 PC | 10.14 | PC | 81.12 |
| 3 | 268T | 2x6 8' #1 SYP Treated MCA Cedartone UC 4A/RB Ground Contact | 3 PC | 10.14 | PC | 30.42 |
| 4 | 2242T | 2X2-42 L3 CEDAR TONE TREATED BALUSTER (Typ. 16 per bundle) | 5 EA | 3.49 | EA | 17.45 |
| 5 | H48607 | 8X1-3/4 POWER PRO EXTERIOR 5# SCREW | 1 BX | 41.99 | BX | 41.99 |
| 6 | 184803 | GT 3x50 BLK Land Fabric | 1 EA | 10.99 | EA | 10.99 |

PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS IS AN ESTIMATE, as such, it is subject to clerical error and judgments as to quantities. If accepted as a contract the unit prices shall be the final authority in determining the total price. Consideration has been given to the quantity of all items listed in determining prices quoted and if selective purchasing is made from this list, we reserve the right to vary prices on these items. Except as noted all prices are valid for sixty (60) days from the date of this quotation. If the customer has taken delivery of a substantial portion of the quote, supplier may hold prices at their discretion. Customer is hereby notified that any and all payments made to Builders Warehouse, Inc. via credit card may be subject to additional fees and charges, including but not limited to service fees.

| | |
|------------------------|----------|
| Total Amount | \$242.81 |
| Sales Tax | \$16.99 |
| Quotation Total | \$259.80 |

 SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER

 DATE

Subject to the terms and conditions of Builders credit agreement. Terms and conditions are available on request.

Thank you for your business, come again soon!